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Peyton Manning
Michael Turner
Danny Woodhead
Braylon Edwards
Marques Colston
Mike Wallace
Jason Witten
Garrett Hartley
Green Bay Packers
Eli Manning
Marion Barber
Justin Forsett
Shonn Greene
Johnny Knox
Chris Cooley

Jay Feely
Chicago Bears

Asps - Bill Odell

Sam Bradford
Ray Rice

BenJarvus Green-Ellis

DeSean Jackson
Mike Wallace
Mike Williams
Chris Cooley
Nate Kaeding
Chicago Bears
Michael Vick
Brian Westbrook
Tim Hightower
Knowshon Moreno
Andre Johnson
Marques Colston
Todd Heap
Kevin Boss

Joe Flacco
Brandon Jacobs
Jason Snelling
Anquan Boldin
Greg Jennings
Mario Manningham
Benjamin Watson
Dan Carpenter
Kansas City Chiefs
Carson Palmer
Frank Gore

Mike Tolbert
Keiland Williams
Terrell Owens
Nate Burleson
Austin Collie
Marcedes Lewis

Philip Rivers

Ricky Williams
Brandon Jacobs
Santana Moss
Reggie Wayne
Kenny Britt
Anthony Fasano
Matt Bryant
Pittsburgh Steelers
Eli Manning
DeAngelo Williams
Jason Snelling
Mike Williams
Mike Sims-Walker
Brandon Tate
Brian Hartline
Dallas Clark

B.P. Express - John Young

Blue Fins - Sheehy/Lopez

A Few Good Men - Bob Cuomo

vs TEN
vs CAR
vs MIA

vs BUF
vs TAM
@ CLE
@ PHI

vs TAM
vs CHI

@ WAS
@ PHI

vs STL

vs BUF
@ GNB
vs NYG
@ SFO
@ GNB

@ SEA
vs CIN

vs MIA

vs DAL
@ CLE
@ NOR
vs NYG
@ DEN
@ GNB
vs DAL
vs ARI

@ SFO
vs SDG
vs JAC
vs TAM
vs CIN

@ WAS

vs CIN
@ WAS
vs CAR
vs CIN
vs CHI
@ WAS
vs PIT
@ NWE
vs OAK
@ BAL
vs ARI
@ DEN
vs NYG
@ BAL
vs MIN
vs TEN
@ HOU

@ DEN
@ NWE
@ WAS
vs NYG
vs TEN
@ IND
@ NWE
vs CAR
@ CLE
@ WAS
@ ATL
vs CAR
vs STL
@ HOU
vs MIA
@ NWE
vs TEN
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295.98

Buzzards - Tom Leak

Matt Ryan
LeSean McCoy
Arian Foster
Reggie Wayne
Wes Welker
Danny Amendola
Tony Gonzalez
Adam Vinatieri
Detroit Lions

Matt Cassel
Cedric Benson
Devery Henderson
Bernard Berrian
Davone Bess
Louis Murphy
Brandon Pettigrew
Mike Nugent

Matt Schaub
Brandon Jackson
Danny Woodhead
Randy Moss
Lance Moore
Michael Crabtree
Marcedes Lewis
Neil Rackers
Baltimore Ravens
Tony Romo

Chad Henne
Shonn Greene
Nate Burleson
Kevin Walter
Golden Tate
Benjamin Watson
Jermichael Finley

Tom Brady
Rashard Mendenhall
Chris Johnson
Santana Moss
Wes Welker
DeSean Jackson
Tony Gonzalez
Mason Crosby
New York Giants
Kyle Orton
Thomas Jones
Sidney Rice
James Jones
Steve Breaston
Steve Johnson
Lawrence Tynes
Miami Dolphins

Jay Cutler
Brian Westbrook

BenJarvus Green-Ellis

Roddy White
Dwayne Bowe
Jeremy Maclin

Kevin Boss
Sebastian Janikowski
Philadelphia Eagles
Donovan McNabb
Ryan Fitzpatrick
Maurice Jones-Drew
Mike Goodson
Anthony Dixon

Larry Fitzgerald
Davone Bess

Zach Miller
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Dawg Pound - Lou Falcone

Chocolate Thunder - Kyle Wilson

Devils Rejects - Ryan Downs

vs CAR
vs DAL
vs JAC
vs TEN
vs MIA
@ SEA
vs CAR
vs TEN
vs MIN
vs OAK
@ BAL
vs TAM
@ DET
@ NWE
@ KAN
vs MIN
@ BAL

vs JAC
vs CHI
vs MIA
@ IND
vs TAM
vs ARI
@ HOU
vs JAC
vs CIN
@ PHI
@ NWE
vs BUF
vs MIN
vs JAC
vs STL
vs PIT
vs CHI

vs MIA
@ CLE
@ IND
vs NYG
vs MIA
vs DAL
vs CAR
vs CHI
@ WAS
vs SDG
vs OAK
@ DET
vs CHI
@ SFO
@ NYJ
@ WAS
@ NWE

@ GNB
vs ARI

vs MIA

vs CAR
vs OAK
vs DAL
@ WAS
@ KAN
vs DAL
vs NYG
@ NYJ

@ HOU
@ ATL

vs ARI

@ SFO
@ NWE
@ KAN

N N N

N

309.20
150.00
144.60

83.30
156.30
137.60
157.00
125.25
145.00
128.30
207.44
106.60
132.90
117.60

33.60
128.30

46.60
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Evil Empire - Ev Geralis

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI
Toby Gerhart RB  MIN
Derrick Mason WR BAL
Hakeem Nicks WR NYG
Mike Williams WR TAM
Aaron Hernandez TE NWE
Nate Kaeding K SDG
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG
LaDainian Tomlinson RB  NYJ
Adrian Peterson RB  MIN
Chad Ochocinco WR CIN
Jabar Gaffney WR DEN
Robert Meachem WR NOR
Earl Bennett WR CHI
Blair White WR IND
Antonio Gates TE SDG

vs CHI

vs DAL
@ DET
vs CIN

@ WAS
@ NOR
vs MIA

@ DEN
@ DEN
vs BUF
@ DET
@ BAL

vs SDG
vs TAM
@ GNB
vs TEN
@ DEN

O

Excessive Force - Gino Amico/Marc Weinerman

Mark Sanchez QB  NYJ
Cedric Benson RB CIN

Felix Jones RB DAL
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI

Braylon Edwards WR NYJ
Miles Austin WR DAL
Kellen Winslow TE TAM
Josh Scobee K JAC
New York Jets D/ST NYJ
Tony Romo QB DAL
Michael Bush RB  OAK
Darren McFadden RB  OAK
Malcom Floyd WR SDG
Mike Williams WR SEA
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN
Mike Nugent K CIN

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN

G-4ce - Michael Giannotti

Drew Brees QB NOR
Matt Forte RB  CHI
Peyton Hillis RB CLE
Brandon Marshall WR MIA
Marques Colston WR NOR
Mike Wallace WR PIT
Chris Cooley TE  WAS
Nick Folk K NYJ
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT
Donovan McNabb QB WAS
Thomas Jones RB  KAN
Ronnie Brown RB MIA
Marshawn Lynch RB  SEA
Terrell Owens WR CIN
Eddie Royal WR DEN
Kellen Winslow TE TAM
Josh Scobee K JAC

Get The Donuts - Adam Castiglia

Kyle Orton QB DEN
Chris Johnson RB  TEN
Arian Foster RB  HOU
Calvin Johnson WR DET
Danny Amendola WR STL
Dez Bryant WR DAL
Jason Witten TE DAL
Matt Prater K DEN
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT
Joe Flacco QB BAL
Ronnie Brown RB MIA
Donald Brown RB IND
Michael Jenkins WR ATL
Brandon Marshall WR MIA
Sidney Rice WR MIN
Greg Olsen TE CHI
Adam Vinatieri K IND

vs BUF
@ BAL
@ PHI

@ SFO
vs BUF
@ PHI

@ NOR
@ HOU
vs BUF
@ PHI

@ KAN
@ KAN
@ DEN
vs STL
vs SDG
@ BAL
vs OAK

vs TAM
@ GNB
vs PIT

@ NWE
vs TAM
@ CLE
vs NYG
vs BUF
@ CLE
vs NYG
vs OAK
@ NWE
vs STL

@ BAL

vs SDG
@ NOR
@ HOU

vs SDG
@ IND
vs JAC
vs MIN
@ SEA
@ PHI
@ PHI
vs SDG
@ CLE
vs CIN
@ NWE
vs TEN
vs CAR
@ NWE
@ DET
@ GNB
vs TEN
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250.74
187.90
160.40
196.70
160.30
195.80
136.00
104.00
174.00
128.30
141.90
246.90

361.10

Ben Roethlisberger
Jamaal Charles
Knowshon Moreno
Reggie Wayne
Andre Johnson
Santonio Holmes
Jacob Tamme
Adam Vinatieri
New York Jets

Jon Kitna

Ronnie Brown
Darren McFadden
Jonathan Stewart
Malcom Floyd
Mike Williams
Vincent Jackson
Brent Celek

Michael Vick
Fred Jackson

BenJarvus Green-Ellis

Roddy White
Calvin Johnson
Dwayne Bowe
Jacob Tamme
Nate Kaeding
San Diego Chargers
Brian Westbrook
Frank Gore
Felix Jones
Toby Gerhart
Anthony Dixon
Keiland Williams
Sidney Rice
Antonio Gates

Matt Ryan
Steven Jackson
Jonathan Stewart
Andre Johnson
Vincent Jackson
Hakeem Nicks
Aaron Hernandez
Rob Bironas
Philadelphia Eagles
Michael Vick
Fred Jackson
Pierre Thomas
Ryan Mathews
Nate Burleson
Ben Obomanu
Earl Bennett
Antonio Gates

Aaron Rodgers
Mike Goodson
Chris Ivory

Deion Branch
Anquan Boldin
Greg Jennings
Vernon Davis

Dan Carpenter
New York Giants
LaDainian Tomlinson
Maurice Morris
Joseph Addai
Mario Manningham
Mike Thomas

Dez Bryant

Aaron Hernandez
Chicago Bears
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Hangovers - John Pastore

Herrings - Greg Herring

Goodfellas - Sal Oppedisano

@ CLE
vs OAK
vs SDG
vs TEN
vs JAC
vs BUF
vs TEN
vs TEN
vs BUF
@ PHI
@ NWE
@ KAN
@ ATL
@ DEN
vs STL
@ DEN
vs DAL

vs DAL
@ NYJ
vs MIA
vs CAR
vs MIN

vs OAK
vs TEN
@ DEN
@ DEN
vs ARI

vs ARI

@ PHI

@ DET
vs ARI

vs NYG
@ DET
@ DEN

vs CAR
@ SEA
@ ATL
vs JAC
@ DEN
@ WAS
vs MIA
@ IND
vs DAL
vs DAL
@ NYJ
vs TAM
@ DEN
vs MIN
vs STL
@ GNB
@ DEN

vs CHI
@ ATL
vs TAM
vs MIA
vs CIN
vs CHI
vs ARI
@ NWE
@ WAS
vs BUF
vs MIN
vs TEN
@ WAS
@ HOU
@ PHI
vs MIA
@ GNB

N N

N
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Jack Daniels Boys - Tim Adrian Night Train - Neil Reynolds
Tom Brady QB NWE vs MIA * 376.50 23.53 Joe Flacco QB BAL vs CIN * 295.98 18.50
Adrian Peterson RB MIN @ DET * 259.30 16.21 Chris Johnson RB TEN @ IND * 25290 15.81
Knowshon Moreno RB DEN vsSDG * 179.60 11.23 Ray Rice RB BAL vs CIN * 24540 15.34
Jabar Gaffney WR DEN vsSDG * 132.00 8.25 Chad Ochocinco WR CIN @ BAL * 140.60 8.79
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @SFO * 196.70 12.29 Braylon Edwards WR NYJ vsBUF * 160.30 10.02
Steve Breaston WR ARl @SFO * 111.48 6.97 Mike Sims-Walker WR JAC @HOU * 118.70 7.42
Jason Witten TE DAL @ PHI * 202.20 12.64 Todd Heap TE BAL vs CIN * 109.90 6.87
Ryan Succop K KAN vs OAK * 97.00 6.06 Mason Crosby K GNB vs CHI * 108.50 6.78
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO vsARI * 128.00 8.00 New York Jets D/ST NYJ vsBUF * 174.00 10.88
Sam Bradford QB STL @ SEA 243.88 15.24 Kyle Orton QB DEN vs SDG 263.48 16.47
Fred Taylor RB NWE vs MIA 17.40 1.09 Vince Young QB TEN @ IND 115.70 7.23
Brandon Jacobs RB NYG @ WAS 143.70 8.98 Mike Tolbert RB SDG @ DEN 172.80 10.80
Darren Sproles RB SDG @ DEN 117.50 7.34 Brandon Lloyd WR DEN vsSDG 249.30 15.58
Steve Smith WR CAR @ ATL 89.30 5.58 Pierre Garcon WR IND VvsTEN 149.00 9.31
Robert Meachem WR NOR vs TAM 117.50 7.34 Kenny Britt WR TEN @ IND 153.50 9.59
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsSDG 49.40 3.09 Austin Collie WR IND vsTEN 141.00 8.81
Jason Hanson K DET vs MIN 54.25 3.39 Tony Moeaki TE KAN vs OAK 97.10 6.07
LaMaluchia - Bruce Daniele Poker Stars - Rob Boyko
Matt Cassel QB KAN vsOAK * 291.14 18.20 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @CLE * 251.80 15.74
Matt Forte RB CHI @GNB * 241.10 15.07 Steven Jackson RB STL @ SEA * 221.00 13.81
Mike Tolbert RB SDG @DEN * 172.80 10.80 LeSean McCoy RB PHI  vs DAL * 259.20 16.20
Santonio Holmes WR NYJ vsBUF * 136.30 8.52 Hines Ward WR PIT @ CLE * 134.00 8.38
Lance Moore WR NOR vsTAM * 156.30 9.77 Brandon Lloyd WR DEN vsSDG * 249.30 15.58
Dwayne Bowe WR KAN vs OAK * 242.60 15.16 Miles Austin WR DAL @ PHI * 195.80 12.24
Tony Gonzalez TE ATL vsCAR * 136.60 8.54 Jeremy Shockey TE NOR vs TAM * 79.30 4.96
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK @ KAN * 138.50 8.66 Adam Vinatieri K IND vsTEN * 127.00 7.94
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA vsSTL * 145.00 9.06 New York Giants D/IST NYG @ WAS * 159.00 9.94
Peyton Manning QB IND vsTEN 370.80 23.17 Matt Schaub QB HOU vsJAC 309.20 19.32
Jerome Harrison RB PHI  vs DAL 52.50 3.28 LeGarrette Blount RB TAM @ NOR 137.60 8.60
Darren McFadden RB OAK @ KAN 246.90 15.43 Devery Henderson WR NOR vs TAM 70.40 4.40
Jahvid Best RB DET vs MIN 169.00 10.56 Robert Meachem WR NOR vs TAM 117.50 7.34
Randy Moss WR TEN @ IND 83.30 4.90 Steve Breaston WR ARl @ SFO 111.48 6.97
Chad Ochocinco WR CIN @ BAL 140.60 8.79 Mario Manningham WR NYG @ WAS 177.60 11.10
Brandon Pettigrew TE DET vs MIN 131.70 8.23 Heath Miller TE PIT @ CLE 83.20 5.20
Rob Bironas K TEN @ IND 110.25 6.89 Oakland Raiders D/IST OAK @ KAN 159.00 9.94
Major Threat - Jose Hued/Mario Arias Prognosis Negative - Vin Marion
Carson Palmer QB CIN @ BAL * 299.10 18.69 Philip Rivers QB SDG @DEN * 359.30 22.46
Steven Jackson RB STL @ SEA * 221.00 13.81 Felix Jones RB DAL @ PHI * 160.40 10.03
Jamaal Charles RB KAN vs OAK * 262.00 16.38 Arian Foster RB HOU vsJAC * 360.80 22.55
Miles Austin WR DAL @ PHI * 195.80 12.24 Miles Austin WR DAL @ PHI * 195.80 12.24
Steve Johnson WR BUF @ NYJ * 207.30 12.96 Danny Amendola WR STL @SEA * 136.50 8.53
Jeremy Maclin WR PHI vs DAL * 194.00 12.13 Mike Thomas WR JAC @HOU * 154.30 9.64
Dustin Keller TE NYJ vsBUF * 126.20 7.89 Greg Olsen TE CHI @GNB * 89.90 5.62
David Akers K PHI  vs DAL * 137.25 8.58 Neil Rackers K HOU vsJAC * 125.25 7.83
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl @SFO * 176.00 11.00 New England Patriots D/ST NWE vs MIA * 199.00 12.44
Tim Tebow QB DEN vs SDG 111.86 6.99 Reggie Bush RB NOR vs TAM 58.20 3.64
Ryan Torain RB WAS vs NYG 130.70 8.17 Joseph Addai RB IND vsTEN 94.40 5.90
Jahvid Best RB DET vs MIN 169.00 10.56 Pierre Thomas RB NOR vs TAM 73.50 4.59
LeGarrette Blount RB TAM @ NOR 137.60 8.60 Chris Wells RB ARl @ SFO 61.80 3.86
Andre Johnson WR HOU vsJAC 213.60 13.35 Hines Ward WR PIT @ CLE 134.00 8.38
Johnny Knox WR CHI @ GNB 150.70 9.42 Brandon Marshall WR MIA @ NWE 161.70 10.11
Danario Alexander WR STL @ SEA 46.60 2.91 Eddie Royal WR DEN vsSDG 114.30 7.14
Owen Daniels TE HOU vs JAC 78.10 4.88 Visanthe Shiancoe TE MIN @ DET 88.50 5.53
Mean Machine - Frank Lore Prognosis Positive - Mike Ciaferdini
Matt Schaub QB HOU vsJAC * 309.20 19.32 Eli Manning QB NYG @ WAS * 323.98 20.25
LaDainian Tomlinson RB NYJ vsBUF * 189.40 11.84 Adrian Peterson RB MIN @ DET * 259.30 16.21
Maurice Jones-Drew RB JAC @HOU * 220.10 13.76 LeSean McCoy RB PHI  vs DAL * 259.20 16.20
Steve Johnson WR BUF @ NYJ * 207.30 12.96 Hines Ward WR PIT @ CLE * 134.00 8.38
Michael Crabtree WR SFO vsARI * 137.60 8.60 Brandon Lloyd WR DEN vsSDG * 249.30 15.58
Johnny Knox WR CHI @GNB * 150.70 9.42 Roddy White WR ATL vsCAR * 259.70 16.23
Todd Heap TE BAL vs CIN * 109.90 6.87 Brandon Pettigrew TE DET vs MIN * 131.70 8.23
Nick Folk K NYJ vsBUF * 120.75 7.55 Dan Carpenter K MIA @ NWE * 109.25 6.83
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG @ DEN * 139.00 8.69 New England Patriots D/ST NWE vs MIA * 199.00 12.44
Reggie Bush RB NOR vs TAM 58.20 3.64 Jon Kitna QB DAL @ PHI 202.60 12.66
DeAngelo Williams RB CAR @ ATL 52.70 3.29 Jay Cutler QB CHI @ GNB 278.26  17.39
LeGarrette Blount RB TAM @ NOR 137.60 8.60 Justin Forsett RB SEA vs STL 106.10 6.63
Jabar Gaffney WR DEN vsSDG 132.00 8.25 Derrick Mason WR BAL vsCIN 152.70 9.54
Mike Sims-Walker WR JAC @ HOU 118.70 7.42 Kevin Walter WR HOU vsJAC 117.60 7.35
Brandon Tate WR NWE vs MIA 90.40 5.65 Devin Hester WR CHI @ GNB 112.60 7.04
Garrett Hartley K NOR vs TAM 96.00 6.00 Brent Celek TE PHI  vs DAL 96.10 6.01
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl @ SFO 176.00 11.00 Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN @ BAL 103.00 6.44

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.
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Tom Brady

Matt Forte

Danny Woodhead
Reggie Wayne
Wes Welker

Greg Jennings
Zach Miller

Sebastian Janikowski

New York Giants
Willis McGahee
Joseph Addai
Brandon Jackson
Deion Branch
Lee Evans

Lance Moore
Benjamin Watson
Neil Rackers

Drew Brees
Cedric Benson
Brandon Jackson
Randy Moss

Lee Evans
Michael Crabtree
Dustin Keller
Ryan Longwell
Pittsburgh Steelers
Derek Anderson
Clinton Portis

Fred Jackson
Devery Henderson
Devin Hester

Mike Sims-Walker
Kenny Britt

Todd Heap

Rockers - Brian Fagan

Aaron Rodgers
Brian Westbrook
Ahmad Bradshaw
Dwayne Bowe
DeSean Jackson
Percy Harvin
Chris Cooley
Ryan Succop
New Orleans Saints
David Garrard
Frank Gore
Brandon Jacobs
Jahvid Best
Steve Smith

Mike Thomas
Dustin Keller
Tennessee Titans

Tom Brady
Thomas Jones
Ronnie Brown
Deion Branch
Anquan Boldin
Pierre Garcon
Aaron Hernandez
Ryan Succop
Baltimore Ravens
Michael Bush
Chris Wells

Ryan Mathews
Malcom Floyd
James Jones
Johnny Knox
Seyi Ajirotutu
Tennessee Titans

Renegades - Rocco Oppedisano

Roosters Rebels - Steve Caruso

vs MIA
@ GNB
vs MIA
vs TEN
vs MIA
vs CHI
@ KAN
@ KAN
@ WAS
vs CIN
vs TEN
vs CHI
vs MIA
@ NYJ
vs TAM
vs PIT
vs JAC

vs TAM
@ BAL
vs CHI

@ IND

@ NYJ
vs ARI

vs BUF
@ DET
@ CLE
@ SFO
vs NYG
@ NYJ
vs TAM
@ GNB
@ HOU
@ IND

vs CIN

vs CHI

vs ARI

@ WAS
vs OAK
vs DAL
@ DET
vs NYG
vs OAK
vs TAM
@ HOU
vs ARI

@ WAS
vs MIN

@ WAS
@ HOU
vs BUF
@ IND

vs MIA
vs OAK
@ NWE
vs MIA
vs CIN
vs TEN
vs MIA
vs OAK
vs CIN
@ KAN
@ SFO
@ DEN
@ DEN
vs CHI
@ GNB
@ DEN
@ IND

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
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Rebellious Stripes - Robert Wenzler/Michael Wenzler

376.50
241.10
144.60
226.00
170.80
236.50
128.50
138.50

Peyton Manning
Maurice Jones-Drew
Darren McFadden
DeSean Jackson
Hakeem Nicks
Mike Williams

Greg Olsen

Matt Bryant
Philadelphia Eagles
Ben Roethlisberger
Ahmad Bradshaw
Malcom Floyd
Santonio Holmes
Jacoby Ford
Jeremy Shockey
Garrett Hartley
Tennessee Titans

Matt Ryan

Ray Rice

Peyton Hillis
Deion Branch
Brandon Lloyd
Steve Smith
Brandon Pettigrew
Matt Bryant
Tennessee Titans
Matt Schaub
Michael Bush
Ahmad Bradshaw
Ryan Mathews
Donald Driver
Pierre Garcon

Dez Bryant
Jermaine Gresham

Aaron Rodgers
Ahmad Bradshaw
Jamaal Charles
Derrick Mason

Wes Welker
Brandon Marshall
Vernon Davis

Phil Dawson

San Diego Chargers
Kyle Orton

Willis McGahee
Rashard Mendenhall
Donald Driver

Nate Burleson

Lee Evans

Greg Olsen

New York Jets

Drew Brees
Michael Turner
Arian Foster
Larry Fitzgerald
Vincent Jackson
Jeremy Maclin
Jacob Tamme
Mason Crosby
New Orleans Saints
Jay Cutler

Reggie Bush
Danny Woodhead
Sidney Rice
Steve Smith
Danny Amendola
Michael Crabtree
Cleveland Browns

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Smashmouth - Jason Buono

Stallions - Steve Caruso Jr.

Screamin' Eagles - Ray Andolina

South Park Cows - TW Legeret

vs TEN
@ HOU
@ KAN
vs DAL
@ WAS
@ NOR
@ GNB
vs CAR
vs DAL
@ CLE
@ WAS
@ DEN
vs BUF
@ KAN
vs TAM
vs TAM
@ IND

vs CAR
vs CIN
vs PIT
vs MIA
vs SDG
@ WAS
vs MIN
vs CAR
@ IND
vs JAC
@ KAN
@ WAS
@ DEN
vs CHI
vs TEN
@ PHI
@ BAL

vs CHI
@ WAS
vs OAK
vs CIN
vs MIA
@ NWE
vs ARI
vs PIT
@ DEN
vs SDG
vs CIN
@ CLE
vs CHI
vs MIN
@ NYJ
@ GNB
vs BUF

vs TAM
vs CAR
vs JAC
@ SFO
@ DEN
vs DAL
vs TEN
vs CHI

vs TAM
@ GNB
vs TAM
vs MIA

@ DET
@ WAS
@ SEA
vs ARI

vs PIT

N N N
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Drew Brees
Michael Turner
Chris Ivory

Anquan Boldin
Jeremy Maclin
Mike Williams
Vernon Davis

Josh Brown
Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Ben Roethlisberger
Darren Sproles
Shonn Greene
Robert Meachem
Austin Collie
Marcedes Lewis
Tony Moeaki
Green Bay Packers

Peyton Manning
Tim Hightower
Knowshon Moreno
Chad Ochocinco
Marques Colston
Kenny Britt

Kevin Boss

Matt Bryant

Chicago Bears
Rashard Mendenhall
Ryan Torain
BenJarvus Green-Ellis
Roy Williams

James Jones

Mike Wallace

Tony Gonzalez
Atlanta Falcons

Philip Rivers
Jamaal Charles
Peyton Hillis
Terrell Owens
Santonio Holmes
Pierre Garcon
Jacob Tamme
David Akers
Oakland Raiders
Josh Freeman
Ray Rice

Mike Tolbert

Chris Wells

Randy Moss
Mario Manningham
Visanthe Shiancoe
Mason Crosby

Joe Flacco

Maurice Jones-Drew
Peyton Hillis

Braylon Edwards
Greg Jennings
Hakeem Nicks
Marcedes Lewis
David Akers

New England Patriots
Donovan McNabb
Felix Jones

Shonn Greene
Percy Harvin
Demaryius Thomas
Visanthe Shiancoe
Josh Scobee
Philadelphia Eagles

The Alliance - Justin Wilson

The Cigars - Vinny Mirabile

Steam Rollers - Louis Rollano

GNB

Steel Curtain - Eric Czerniowski

vs TAM
vs CAR
vs TAM
vs CIN

vs DAL
@ NOR
vs ARI

@ SEA
@ NOR
@ CLE
@ DEN
vs BUF
vs TAM
vs TEN
@ HOU
vs OAK
vs CHI

vs TEN
@ SFO
vs SDG
@ BAL

vs TAM
@ IND

@ WAS
vs CAR
@ GNB
@ CLE
vs NYG
vs MIA

@ PHI

vs CHI

@ CLE
vs CAR
vs CAR

@ DEN
vs OAK
vs PIT

@ BAL
vs BUF
vs TEN
vs TEN
vs DAL
@ KAN
@ NOR
vs CIN

@ DEN
@ SFO
@ IND

@ WAS
@ DET
vs CHI

vs CIN

@ HOU
vs PIT

vs BUF
vs CHI

@ WAS
@ HOU
vs DAL
vs MIA

vs NYG
@ PHI

vs BUF
@ DET
vs SDG
@ DET
@ HOU
vs DAL

O e O

N

295.98
220.10
269.42
160.30
236.50
210.70
157.00
137.25
199.00
218.38
160.40
106.60
176.50

49.40

88.50
104.00
138.00

The Program - Dan Parisi and Bill Franciosa

Jon Kitna

Adrian Peterson
Jonathan Stewart
Terrell Owens
Roddy White
Mike Thomas
Jason Witten
Dan Carpenter
Green Bay Packers
Matt Ryan

Frank Gore

Fred Jackson
Tashard Choice
Mike Goodson
Chris Ivory

Steve Smith

Roy Williams

Tits n Ass - Mike Lore

Michael Vick
Steven Jackson
Matt Forte

Roy Williams
Lance Moore
Calvin Johnson
Vernon Davis
David Akers
Dallas Cowboys
Brett Favre

Kevin Kolb
Laurence Maroney
LeGarrette Blount
T.J. Houshmandzadeh
Nate Washington
Owen Daniels
Cincinnati Bengals

Tornados - Tom Straehle

Mark Sanchez
Cedric Benson
Chris Johnson
Calvin Johnson
Steve Johnson
Dez Bryant
Dustin Keller
Billy Cundiff
Miami Dolphins
Carson Palmer
Darren Sproles
Joseph Addai
Jabar Gaffney
Davone Bess
Austin Collie
Golden Tate
Antonio Gates

Young Gunz - Paul D'Erasmo

Philip Rivers
Michael Turner
Rashard Mendenhall
Santana Moss
Vincent Jackson
Percy Harvin

Zach Miller
Sebastian Janikowski
Green Bay Packers
Eli Manning

Michael Bush

Jason Snelling
Hines Ward

Nate Washington
Jordan Shipley
Brent Celek

@ PHI
@ DET
@ ATL
@ BAL
vs CAR
@ HOU
@ PHI
@ NWE
vs CHI
vs CAR
vs ARI
@ NYJ
@ PHI
@ ATL
vs TAM
@ ATL
@ PHI

vs DAL
@ SEA
@ GNB
@ PHI
vs TAM
vs MIN
vs ARI
vs DAL
@ PHI
@ DET
vs DAL
vs SDG
@ NOR
vs CIN
@ IND
vs JAC
@ BAL

vs BUF
@ BAL
@ IND
vs MIN
@ NYJ
@ PHI
vs BUF
vs CIN
@ NWE
@ BAL
@ DEN
vs TEN
vs SDG
@ NWE
vs TEN
vs STL
@ DEN

@ DEN
vs CAR
@ CLE
vs NYG
@ DEN
@ DET
@ KAN
@ KAN
vs CHI

@ WAS
@ KAN
vs CAR
@ CLE
@ IND

@ BAL
vs DAL

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

N N

N

202.60
259.30
105.30
188.30
259.70
154.30
202.20
109.25
188.00
320.70
181.50
170.40

61.00
112.80

** KEY: Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts
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